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SU INTER COLLEGE TOURNAMENT 2024-25

CHESS MEN TEAM
CHAMPION

Date: 02/09/2024 Venue: SCCCA Surat.

Sr. No. Name of the student Enrolment No Year / Dept
01 Somani Tejash ET21BTELO035 (AVAS[°
02 Santoki Tushar ET22BTCO116 I C.O
03 Nair Deepak ET21BTECO039 IVE.C
04 Sankhlecha Naman ET21BTAI062 (AN IDRS
05 Patel Sumit ET23BTEC042 1NC.O

06 Saboo Mudit ET22BTEC029 I C.O




YOGA (M/W) AlU SELECTION TRIALS
Date: 03/09/2024 Venue: SU TIFFAC Hall Surat.
Selected Players in SU Yoga (W/M) Team for AlU

Twincy Patel 15 MCA




TABLE TENNIS MEN TEAM

CHAMPION

Date: 04,05/09/2024 Venue: SCCCA Surat.

Sr. No. Name of the student Enrolment No

01 Patel Parva ET21BTMEQ027
02 Mehta Balark ET21BTELO013
03 Fulwala Dhruvil ET21BTECO016
04 Patel Harsh 68

05 Master Farshaz Al-15

Year / Dept
IV Mech
(\VAST
IVE.C
| MCA
I AIDS




BADMINTON WOMEN TEAM

CHAMPION

Date: 20/09/2024 Venue: SCCCA Surat.

Sr. No. Name of the student Enrolment No Year / Dept

01 Jadhav Hita ET23BTECO015 Il EC
02 Patel Druva Ele-12 | Ele
03 Hirpara Tasmi C.0-71 1 C.O-11
04 Vasani Khevana ET23BTCO065 I1C.O
05 Totla Riddhi E.C-72 | E.C

06 Deshpande Avani ET23BTECO003 HE.C




BADMINTON MEN TEAM

RUNNERS-UP

Date: 20,22/09/2024 Venue: SCCCA Surat.

Sr.No. Name of the student  EnrolmentNo  Year / Dept

01 Joshi Deep ET22BTMES806 (AVAL\Y/[=Tol
02 Mehta Balark ET21BTELO013 IV Ele
03 Gupta Vipul ET22BTEC064 I E.C
04 Shah Naitik ET24BTCHO032 I Chem

05 Siddhpura Krish ET24BTMEO018 I Mech




BASKETBALL MEN TEAM

CHAMPION

Date: 03,04/10/2024

Sr. No.
01
(04
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

Name of the student
Sandhu Harkirat

Rathi Mohit
Pandav Darshan
Joshi Prayag
Vora Meet

Patel Raj

Patel Rahul
Kanodia Avish
Shah Veer
Somaya Vehan
Zaveri Harshal

Venue: SCCCA Surat.
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Enrolment No
ET23BTIC007
ET22BTECO028
ET23BTIT101
ET23BTEC045
ET22BTAI066
ET23BTCHO025
ET24BTIC802

ET24BTEL032
ET24BTITO069
ET24BTEL814

Year / Dept
Ini.c
11 E.C
LT
IHE.C

11 AIDS
11 CHEM
1ni.c
1C.O
| ELE
LT
Il ELE




PLAYERS REPRESENTED SU TEAM FOR AlU 2024-25

Sr.
\[o}

01
02
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
()
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Name of the student

Somani Tejash
Saboo Mudit
Twincy Patel
Smith Lakhani
Patel Parva
Mehta Balark
Dhwanil Doshi
Jadhav Hita
Vasani Khevana
Patel Raj

Sandhu Harkirat
Pandav Darshan
Zaveri Harshal
Patel Rahul
Vora Meet
Pandey Sulaxna
Gheewala Jiya
Qureshi Anjal
Jani Rushikesh
Vaishnav Shivam
Silmana Sabhil
Zaveri Harshal
Kahar Rohan
Desai Hrishi
Champaneria Shakshi

Bharoliya Honey N

Kavani Bengali

Somaiya Vehan
Kavani Bengali

Gender
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NATIONALS LEVEL

Enrolment No

ET21BTELO035
ET22BTEC029
ET24MTCAO052
ET23BTMEOQ17
ET21BTMEOQ27
ET21BTELO13
ET24BTECO015
ET23BTECO015
ET23BTCO065
ET23BTCHO025
ET23BTICO007
ET23BTIT101
ET24BTEL814
ET23BTIC032
ET22BTAIO066
ET22BTECO058
ET23BTAI014
ET22BTIT113
ET22BTIT121
ET24BTELO028
ET23BTMES822
ET24BTELS814
ET21BTA1029
ET21BTMEO008
'ET23BTIC004

EC53
ET24BTAI025

STATE LEVEL

ET24BTITO069
ET24BTAI025

\Ef:;t/ Event
IV Ele Chess
11 C.O Chess
| MCA Yoga
| MECH Yoga
IV MECH Table Tennis
(AVAS [ Table Tennis
| E.C Table Tennis
Il EC Badminton
I1C.O Badminton
Il CHEM Basketball
Ini.c Basketball
LT Basketball
Il ELE Basketball
I1.C Basketball
111 AIDS Basketball
111 EC Karate
Il AIDS Karate
HiT Football
T Football
| ELE Football
Il MECH Football
Il ELE Football
IV AIDS Football
IV MECH Cricket
Ini.c Taekwondo
| EC Mixed Netball
I AIDS Gymnastics
IL.T Basketball
I AIDS Gymnastics




SARVAJNIK CUP 2024-25

BASKETBALL (M)

CHAMPION
Date: 30/01/2025

Organized by SCCCA, Surat
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St Name of the student  Enrolment No Year/
No. Dept
01  Sandhu Harkirat ET23BTICO007 Inic
02  Pandav Darshan ET23BTIT101 LT
03  Rathi Mohit ET22BTEC028 1 E.C
04 Zaveri Harshal ET24BTELS814 Il ELE
05 Patel Rahul ET23BTIC032 Ii.C
06 Vora Meet ET22BTAI066 111 AIDS
07  Parth Jagetiya ET22BTMEO014 11l MECH
08 Shah Veer ET24BTEL032 | ELE
09  Somaiya Vehan ET24BTITO069 I 1.T

10 Joshi Prayag ET23BTEC045 INHE.C







